
Montgomery County-Norristown Public Library 
Computer Lab Closures – Wallet Size! 

cut out and fold in half
 

Scheduled Computer Lab Closures for
December 9, 2015 — February 3, 2016
MC-NPL Computer Lab: (610) 278-5100 ext. 141

Regular Lab hours: Mon-Thu: 9-7:30 • Fri: 9-5:30 • Sat: 9-4:30
Sat (Jul & Aug): 10-1:30 • Sun: CLOSED

Thursday, December 24 12:30 PM

Friday, December 25 CLOSED

Saturday, December 26 CLOSED

Thursday, December 31 12:30 PM

Friday, January 1 CLOSED

Revised: 12/9/2015 (continued on back)

Saturday, January 2 CLOSED

Tuesday, January 12 5:30 PM

Friday, January 15 10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Tuesday, January 19 5:30 PM

Friday, January 22 10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Tuesday, January 26 5:30 PM

Wednesday, January 27 6:00 PM

Friday, January 29 10:00 AM — 1:00 PM

Tuesday, February 2 5:30 PM

Wednesday, February 3 6:00 PM


